

Thank you for applying to the MJE Cares Relief Fund. MJE Cares provides financial assistance for employees in need, community programs, charitable services, and community members in need.

Any amounts granted by the MJE Cares Fund will depend on each situation, and the Board of Directors maintains complete discretion of any amounts granted.

Please complete the following information:

Section I: Applicant Information

MJE Employee:	□Yes	□No
Nominating for:	□ Yourself	□Someone else

Last Name:	_First Name:
Organization Name:	
Phone Number:	_Email:

Recipient Information (if	different	than	requestor)
-------------------------	----	-----------	------	------------

Last Name:	_First Name:
Organization Name:	
Phone Number:	Email:

Mailing	Address	to send	check
---------	---------	---------	-------

Address

City	State	Zip Code	



Section II: Assistance Requested

Amount Requested: _____

Provide details for your request and what the funds will be used for:

*If available, please attach a letter detailing your organization/event and what the funds will

be used for.

Applications may be submitted to <u>mjecares@mjelectric.com</u> or mailed to: M. J. Electric, LLC Attn: MJE Cares PO Box 686 Iron Mountain, MI 49801

The MJE Cares Board of Directors' goal is to respond to each request within five business days.

INTEGRITY • INSPIRED • INVESTED